
R o y a l  B o t a n i c  G a r d e n s
F r i d a y  4 t h  D e c e m b e r  –  S u n d a y  1 3 t h  D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 0

T H E  P R O P E R T Y 

Built in 1854, this natural beauty is enchanting with her polite values and sophisticated allure. 
The private property is renowned for its raw splendour with close proximity to the CBD.  

 
Strolling up the narrow garden path, surrounded by precisely manicured plants and foliage, guests are 

welcomed to a double storey homestead with a brilliant heritage façade and sprawling lawns.

G A R D E N S  H O U S E

M [ A ] R Q U E E

T H E  C A T E R I N G 

Menus have been carefully crafted to enhance and compliment every style of event. An assortment of breakfast 
favourites fresh from Mill & Bakery, plated courses with accompanying sides and grazing style menus to fuel 

those festivities that linger late into the evening. 

Your dedicated Event Manager will assist with pairing your menu selection and beverages.



*Please note that a venue hire fee may apply if your numbers don’t meet the minimum capacities

P R I C I N G  A N D  C A P A C I T I E S

Event

Breakfast

Conference

    High Tea w Champagne

Two course lunch

Three course lunch

Three course dinner

Cocktail

Capacity

200

160

200

200

200

200

300

Package per 
person (80+) 

$105

$140

$135

$180

$190

$350

$330

Package per 
person (110+) 

$90

$125

$120

$165

$175

$300

$280

Package per 
person (150+) 

$80

$115

$110

$150

$160

$270

$250

Package per 
person (200+) 

$230 

-

-

-

-

-

-

E X T R A S 

We love creating completely crafted, tailored to perfection events. Tell us your vision and we can provide you with custom options, 
superb suppliers and everything in between to deliver something extra special.    

Enquire at info@atlanticgroup.com.au or 9639 3999

atlanticgroup.com.au

•	 15 x 20m raised clear span marquee 
•	 Clear walls (3), white wall (1) 
•	 Clear gable and clear roof 
•	 Integrated flooring with charcoal carpet tiles
•	 Stairway entrance with handrails
•	 Culinary and service [A] team  – inclusive of 

wait staff, chefs and an event manager
•	 Seasonal shared, plated and cocktail style menus 
•	 Black or white bar units

•	 Standard Beverage Package - 3 hours for lunch, 5 hours 
for dinner and cocktail events (upgrades available)

•	 Festoon lighting
•	 Banquet tables and chairs
•	 Cocktail tables  
•	 Black or white table linen, napkins and underlay
•	 Crockery, cutlery, glassware 
•	 Security Staff

T H E  M A R Q U E E  P A C K A G E 

Nestled in the secluded and lush gardens resides a unique opportunity to celebrate under the stars with Atlantic 
Group’s highly anticipated first marquee of 2020. Enjoy exclusive use of Gardens House and its private surrounds 

with our marquee package.


