ATLANTIC GROUP®

M[A]RQUEE

GARDENS HOUSE

Royal Botanic Gardens Friday 4th December - Sunday 13th December 2020













THE PROPERTY

Built in 1854, this natural beauty is enchanting with her polite values and sophisticated allure. The private property is renowned for its raw splendour with close proximity to the CBD.

Strolling up the narrow garden path, surrounded by precisely manicured plants and foliage, guests are welcomed to a double storey homestead with a brilliant heritage façade and sprawling lawns.

THE CATERING

Menus have been carefully crafted to enhance and compliment every style of event. An assortment of breakfast favourites fresh from Mill & Bakery, plated courses with accompanying sides and grazing style menus to fuel those festivities that linger late into the evening.

Your dedicated Event Manager will assist with pairing your menu selection and beverages.

THE MARQUEE PACKAGE

Nestled in the secluded and lush gardens resides a unique opportunity to celebrate under the stars with Atlantic Group's highly anticipated first marquee of 2020. Enjoy exclusive use of Gardens House and its private surrounds with our marquee package.

- 15 x 20m raised clear span marquee
- Clear walls (3), white wall (1)
- Clear gable and clear roof
- Integrated flooring with charcoal carpet tiles
- Stairway entrance with handrails
- Culinary and service [A] team inclusive of wait staff, chefs and an event manager
- Seasonal shared, plated and cocktail style menus
- Black or white bar units

- Standard Beverage Package 3 hours for lunch, 5 hours for dinner and cocktail events (upgrades available)
- Festoon lighting
- Banquet tables and chairs
- Cocktail tables
- Black or white table linen, napkins and underlay
- Crockery, cutlery, glassware
- Security Staff

PRICING AND CAPACITIES

Event	Capacity	Package per person (80+)	Package per person (110+)	Package per person (150+)	Package per person (200+)
Breakfast	200	\$105	\$90	\$80	-
Conference	160	\$140	\$125	\$115	-
High Tea w Champagne	200	\$135	\$120	\$110	-
Two course lunch	200	\$180	\$165	\$150	-
Three course lunch	200	\$190	\$175	\$160	-
Three course dinner	200	\$350	\$300	\$270	-
Cocktail	300	\$330	\$280	\$250	\$230

^{*}Please note that a venue hire fee may apply if your numbers don't meet the minimum capacities



EXTRAS

We love creating completely crafted, tailored to perfection events. Tell us your vision and we can provide you with custom options, superb suppliers and everything in between to deliver something extra special.